



For more information contact:

Mark Sexton, President 812-327-6012 cudaman321@sbcglobal.net

Steve Dorsett, Vice President 765-346-8945 stix5826@yahoo.com

Rick Hill, Treasurer 812-345-2754 Hill2@indiana.edu

Tim Porter, Secretary 812-345-3285 tiporter@iu.edu





Advertising with the Monroe County RC Club

What is the Monroe County R/C Club?

We are a not-for-profit organization which is dedicated to the enjoyment, education, and promotion of the radio-controlled model aircraft sport/hobby.

The MCRCC holds monthly business meetings which are held on the second Wednesday of each month.



Our club hosts a Website (https://www.monroecountyrc.org/) to share information about model aviation and club activities, attract new members, and support the hobby.

We write a monthly Newsletter reporting our club activities and up-coming events that goes to our members and other interested people and businesses.

Our club membership is about seventy members strong.

We are seeking corporate and business sponsors to help maintain our leased flyingsiteonWylieRoadonthenorthsideof Blooming-ton, Indiana.

What is the cost and what do I get when advertising with the Monroe County RC Club?



A one-year MCRCC advertisement agreement costs \$100 which includes:

- A 30 inch x 20 inch advertisement sign, which is professionally produced and posted on the Club Shelter.
- Your name and/or company name, address, phone numbers, e-mail, and URL link posted on the Monroe County RC Club Web site at

https://www.monroecountyrc.org/.

• An advertisement rendering included in the monthly Club Newsletter.

Provide us with a half page description or narrative of your business and we will include it in one of our monthly Newsletters.







Local advertising exposes your company to hundreds of local people and businesses because:

- The advertising signs, Website, and Newsletters are there year-round. It reaches people in Monroe, Morgan, Greene, Johnson, Owen, Lawrence, and Brown Counties.
- The advertising sign located on the Club Shelter exposes your company to pilots and visitors attending events including numerous Club Fly-ins and special events such as the International Miniature Aircraft Association and the Academy of Model Aeronautics Fly-ins.
- The Monroe County RC Club Website and the club's monthly Newsletters reach hundreds of viewers each year.

We would like to thank you for considering an advertising sponsorship of the Monroe County R/C Club and we invite you to visit our flying site, ask questions, and possibly fly an aircraft on the "buddy box" system. Perhaps we can show you how to become an R/C pilot and join our club!



Advertising with the Monroe County RC Club

https://www.monroecountyrcclub.org

The Monroe County RC Club (MCRCC) is a nonprofit organization dedicated to the enjoyment, education, and promotion of the hobby and sport of radio-controlled model aircraft, drones, and vehicles. The club holds its business meetings on the second Wednesday of each month as well as writing a monthly newsletter highlighting club activities and upcoming events. We are always looking for corporate and business sponsors to help us maintain our two flying sites – one on Wylie Road, north of Bloomington and one just off State Highway 252, east of Martinsville.

A one-year annual MCRCC sponsored advertisement supporting the maintenance of our two flying sites, costs \$100 and includes the following:

- A 20-inch x 30-inch advertisement sign, professionally produced by the club and displayed on the Club shelter, facing Wiley Road.
- Your name and/or company name, logo, address, phone number(s), e-mail, and website URL posted on the Monroe County RC Club website at https://www.monroecountyrcclub.org
- A rendered advertisement in the monthly Club newsletter.
- The option* to provide a half page description or narrative of your business, to be included in one of our monthly Newsletters.

Local advertising exposes your company to hundreds of local people and businesses because:

- The vendor signs, club website and newsletter provide year-round advertisement, reaching people in Monroe, Morgan, Greene, Johnson, Owen, Lawrence, and Brown Counties.
- The advertising signage located on the MCRCC shelter exposes your company to a wide range of pilots and visitors attending numerous Club Fly-Ins and special events.
- The Monroe County RC Club website and the club's monthly newsletter reach thousands of viewers each year.

We wish to thank you for considering an advertising sponsorship with the Monroe County RC Club and invite you to visit our flying site, ask questions, or even fly an aircraft on the "buddy box" system with one of our well-trained instructors. Perhaps we can show you how to become an RC pilot and join our club!

Please fill out the attached form and return it to the Monroe County RC Club Treasurer.



MCRCC Treasurer 964 S. Graywell Dr. Bloomington, IN 47401

Advertising with the Monroe County RC Club

https://www.monroecountyrcclub.org

Please complete the form below with your company's information:
Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Website URL:
We also need a copy of your logo. Please provide a business card, letterhead with your logo, or a digital
image. The digital image may be emailed to